DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) ('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited) INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

TERNAL ASSESSMENT AWAR SESSION: JANUARY, 2021

Department: Commerce, KUK

NAME OF THE EXAM: PGDEMM

Maximum Marks: 20

EM-101: INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

Sr. No.	Ref. No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Marks in	Marks in Words
1	21151001	JAGDEEP CHOPRA	INDERJIT CHOPRA	12	Twelve
2	21151003	NISHTHA	PARVESH KUMAR	17	Seventeen
3	21151004	SAKSHI GAUTTAM	NARENDER GAUTTAM	15	Fifteen
4	21151006	BHUPENDRA SINGH	SATNAM SINGH SAINI	13	Thirteen
5	21151007	RAVINDER KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR	07	Seven

Dr Narender Singh Professor (Retd.) Deptt. of Commerce, KUK

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) ('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD SESSION: JANUARY, 2021

Department: Commerce, KUK

NAME OF THE EXAM: PGDEMM

Maximum Marks: 20

EM-102: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

Sr. No.	Ref. No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Marks in	Marks in Words
1	21151001	JAGDEEP CHOPRA	INDERJIT CHOPRA	13	Thirteen
2	21151003	NISHTHA	PARVESH KUMAR	17	Seventeen
3	21151004	SAKSHI GAUTTAM	NARENDER GAUTTAM	14	Fourteen
4	21151006	BHUPENDRA SINGH	SATNAM SINGH SAINI	10	Ten

Dr. Mahabir Narwal Deptt. of Commerce, KUK

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) ('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD SESSION: JANUARY, 2021

Department: Commerce, KUK

NAME OF THE EXAM: PGDEMM

Maximum Marks: 20

EM-103: INTERNATIONAL MARKETING RESEARCH

Sr.	Ref. No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Marks	Marks in
No.				in	Words
1	21151001	JAGDEEP CHOPRA	INDERJIT CHOPRA	09	Nine
2	21151003	NISHTHA	PARVESH KUMAR	15	Fifteen
3	21151004	SAKSHI GAUTTAM	NARENDER GAUTTAM	16	Sixteen
4	21151006	BHUPENDRA SINGH SAINI	SATNAM SINGH	10	Ten

Mr. Rohit Kumar I.G.P.G. College Tohana

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) ('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD SESSION: JANUARY, 2021

Department: Commerce, KUK

NAME OF THE EXAM: PGDEMM

Maximum Marks: 20

EM-104: EXPORT DOCUMENTATION AND PROCEDURES

Sr.	Ref. No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Marks in	Marks in Words
No.				Figures	
1	21151001	JAGDEEP CHOPRA	INDERJIT CHOPRA	05	Five
2	21151003	NISHTHA	PARVESH KUMAR	14	Fourteen
3	21151004	SAKSHI GAUTTAM	NARENDER GAUTTAM	12	Twelve
4	21151006	BHUPENDRA SINGH	SATNAM SINGH SAINI	08	Eight
5	21151007	RAVINDER KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR	06	Six

Dr. Tejinder Sharma Department of Commerce, K.U. Kurukshetra

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) ('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: JANUARY, 2021

Department: Commerce, KUK

NAME OF THE EXAM: PGDEMM

Maximum Marks: 20

EM-105: FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Sr.	Ref. No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Marks in	Marks in Words
No.				Figures	
1	21151001	JAGDEEP CHOPRA	INDERJIT CHOPRA	12	Twelve
2	21151003	NISHTHA	PARVESH KUMAR	14	Fourteen
3	21151004	SAKSHI GAUTTAM	NARENDER GAUTTAM	14	Fourteen
4	21151006	BHUPENDRA SINGH	SATNAM SINGH SAINI	13	Thirteen
5	21151007	RAVINDER KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR	10	Ten

Prof. Subhash Chand Deptt. of Commerce, KUK